MIC33263/4 Evaluation Board
4MHz PWM 2A Buck Regulator with
Integrated Inductor and HLL® Technology
General Description
The MIC33263/4 evaluation board allows the customer to
evaluate a fully-integrated MOSFETs & Inductor 2A, 4MHz
synchronous buck regulator that features HyperLight
Load® mode, a Power Good output indicator, and

(VOUT) approximately 90µs after the output voltage
reaches 92% of its nominal voltage.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC33263YGK EV MIC33263 Evaluation Board
MIC33264YGK EV MIC33264 Evaluation Board
HyperLight Load is a registered trademark of Micrel, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
May 6, 2014  Revision 1.0
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Micrel, Inc. MIC33263/4 Evaluation Board
Evaluation Board
Features
Soft-Start Capacitor (C3)
The soft start (SS) pin is used to control the output voltage